For Locals with fifty (50) to seventy-four (74) duespayers, the funding shall be based on fifteen point 
five (15.5) per month for the first forty-nine (49) duespayers, and twelve (12) minutes per duespayer 
per month for all remaining duespayers.

c. For Locals with seventy-five (75) to one hundred and ninety-nine (199) duespayers, the funding 
shall be based on twenty-three point two five (23.25) hours per month for the first seventy-four (74) 
duespayers, and twelve (12) minutes per duespayer per month for all remaining duespayers.

d. For Locals with two hundred (200) or more duespayers, the funding shall be based on forty-six point